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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Elmo's wet dream
Randy Moss

CA Prize 3

Tenner

Dime Doesn\'t Pay
Dimes1

FB Dimes 9
ORVILLE

dime time
BuffsMuffs#18

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Randy Moss
Tenner

CA Prize 3

Dime Doesn\'t Pay
ORVILLE
BuffsMuffs#18
dime time

EImo's wet dream
FB Dimes 9
Dimes1

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BuffsMuffs#18
ORVILLE

Randy Moss
EImo's wet dream
dime time

Tenner

CA Prize 3

Dime Doesn\'t Pay
FB Dimes 9
Dimes1

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dime Doesn\'t Pay
Randy Moss

dime time

EImo's wet dream
CA Prize 3

FB Dimes 9
Tenner

Dimes1
BuffsMuffs#18
ORVILLE

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tenner

ORVILLE

Randy Moss

FB Dimes 9

Dime Doesn\'t Pay
EImo's wet dream
Dimesl

50.65
38.90
33.40
29.80
27.40
10.70
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

171.35
170.55
164.40
149.65
147.50
143.15
136.55
129.15
113.00
111.65

198.20
160.60
152.15
145.05
141.10
134.55
132.10
130.60
124.95
109.30

185.90
169.45
166.60
141.95
132.65
128.75
117.45
117.10
105.10
101.95

172.45
165.65
141.30
139.90
134.00
131.65
127.60

-11.75
-17.25
-20.85
-23.25
-39.95
-45.15
-50.65
-50.65
-50.65

-0.80

-6.95
-21.70
-23.85
-28.20
-34.80
-42.20
-58.35
-59.70

-37.60
-46.05
-53.15
-57.10
-63.65
-66.10
-67.60
-73.25
-88.90

-16.45
-19.30
-43.95
-53.25
-57.15
-68.45
-68.80
-80.80
-83.95

-6.80
-31.15
-32.55
-38.45
-40.80
-44.85

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Dimes Best Ball 56

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 4 5:04am ET

CA Prize 3
dime time
BuffsMuffs#18

116.05 -56.40
112.60 -59.85
96.65 -75.80
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